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KEY DATA ON THE INSTITUTION

Full legal name of Institution:

University of Debrecen

Erasmus ID Code:

HU DEBRECEO1

Head of Institution:

Prof. Dr. Istvan Fabién, Rector

Centre: Centre of Arts, Humanities and Sciences

Head of Centre: Prof. Dr. Istvan Gaadl, President

Address: Egyetem tér 1.

Postcode: 4032

City: Debrecen

Country: Hungary

Website: http://www.unideb.hu/
http://www.tek.unideb.hu/

http://englishstudies.sci.unideb.hu/

KEY DATA ON THE OFFICE OF INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS

Head of the Office: M:s. Denissza Blanér

Postal Address: P.O.Box 95

Postcode: 4010

City: Debrecen

Country: Hungary

Phone: +36 52 518-655

Fax: +36 52 518-623

Website: http://erasmus.unideb.hu/
http://englishstudies.sci.unideb.hu/

e-mail: blanar.denissza@detek.unideb.hu
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DEPARTMENTAL COORDINATORS

Subject Coordinator E-mail
Biology Viktor Olah olah.viktor@science.unideb.hu
Chemistry Krisztina Kénya konya.krisztina@science.unideb.hu

Child Care and Adult

Education

Zsuzsa Megyesiné Varga

mevazsu@gmail.com

Communication and

Information Sciences

Dr. Sandor Kalai

kalai.sandor@arts.unideb.hu

Dutch Studies

Dr. Gabor Pusztai

gpusztai@tigris.unideb.hu

Economics and Business

Administration

Krisztina Kovéacs

krisztina.kovacs@econ.unideb.hu

Education

Néra Veronika Németh

nemeth.nora@arts.unideb.hu

Engineering

Dr. Zsolt Tiba

tiba@mfk.unideb.hu

English and American
Studies

Dr. Marianna Oroszné
Gula

mariannagula@gmail.com

Ethnography Erik Kovacs kerik3@gmail.com

French Language/ Dr. Franciska Skutta skutta@delfin.unideb.hu
Literature

Geography Dr. Klara Szilagyiné czimre.kRlara@science.unideb.hu

Czimre

German Language /

Literature

Karl Katschthaler

karl.katschthaler@gmail.com

History

Dr. Attila Barany

barany.attila@chello.hu

Hungarian Linguistics

Erzsébet Gyorffy

gyorffye@yahoo.co.uk

Information Technology

Dr. Marianna Zichar

zicharm@inf.unideb.hu

Italian Language/

Literature

Dr. Istvan Puskas

pski@freemail.hu

Law

Dr. Marton Leé Zaccaria

zaccaria.marton@law.unideb.hu

Mathematics

Dr. Zoltan Muzsnay

muzsnay@math.klte.hu

Music

Agnes Torok

agnes.torok@hotmail.com

Philosophy

Dr. Istvan Kelemen

istvankelemen@yahoo.co.uk
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Physics Dr. Judit Darai darai@tigris.unideb.hu

Political Studies Dr. Lészl6 Balogh baloghll@puma.unideb.hu
Psychology Dr. Istvan Hidegkuti istvan.hidegkuti@gmail.com
Slavic Languages Dr. Laszlé Kalmén Nagy | nagylk@delfin.unideb.hu
Sociology Dr. Flérian Sipos sipos.florian@dragon.unideb.hu

ORGANIZATION OF THE 2013/2014 ACADEMIC YEAR:

Autumn semester:

Registration week: Second week of September
Study period: mid September-mid December
Exam period: mid December-end of February

Application deadline: 15 June

$pring semester: Registration week: first week of February

Study Period: mid February-mid May
Exam period: mid May-beginning of July

Application deadline: 15 November

Applications for housing should be submitted as early as possible. There is no guarantee for
placement in a student hostel. In case the applicants need help to find accommodation, the
student tutors can assist them.

Please, use our online application form at our website:

http://englishstudies.sci.unideb.hu
Exchange Students Section

Contact for student nominations and accommodation:

Email: blanar.denissza@detek.unideb.hu
Phone: +36 52 518-655
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